
Name & Designation Extention No. Direct /Tele. No. Email -ID

Pradip Kumar Das, Chairman & Managing Director 101 24347700 pradipdas[at]ireda[dot]in
Dheera Sharma, Manager 178 dheerasharma[at]ireda[dot]in

Bijay Kumar Mohanty, Director(Finance) 108 24347704 bkmohanty[at]ireda[dot]in
Ankur Jain, Senior Manager 195 ankurjain[at]ireda[dot]in
T.Ilanchezhian, Deputy Manager 105 chezhian[at]ireda[dot]in

Ajay Kumar Sahani, IRSME, Chief Vigilance Officer 301 24682221 cvo[at]ireda[dot]in
S.Venkatakrishnan, Chief Manager 172 svenkatakrishnan[at]ireda[dot]in
Praveen Khambra, Chief Manager 219 praveenkhambra[at]ireda[dot]in

Mala Ghosh Choudhury, General Manager 150 24682345 malachoudhury[at]ireda[dot]in
Durre Shahwar, Additional General Manager 222 24682351 durre[at]ireda[dot]in
P.Rajalekshmy, Chief Manager 190 prajalekshmy[at]ireda[dot]in
Sangeeta Srivastava, Chief Manager 132 sangeeta[at]ireda[dot]in
Dr. Ashok Dash, Chief Manager 182 ashokdash[at]ireda[dot]in

A.Chandrashekar, Additional General Manager 137 24347714 chandra[at]ireda[dot]in
Supreet Kaur, Deputy Manager 703 supreetkaur[at]ireda[dot]in
Gunjan Mahani, Deputy Manager 189 gunjanmahani[at]ireda[dot]in

Piyush Kumar, Deputy General Manager & CCO 171 piyushkumar[at]ireda[dot]in
Rangin Basu, Senior Manager 199 ranginbasu[at]ireda[dot]in
Sanyam, Deputy Manager 185 sanyam[at]ireda[dot]in

Bharat Singh Rajput, General Manager 128 24347710 bsrajput[at]ireda[dot]in
Avdhesh Kumar Pandey, Manager 231 avdhesh[at]ireda[dot]in
Rizwan Athar, Deputy Manager 701 rizwanathar[at]ireda[dot]in
Mretunjay Shahi, Senior MAF (SG) 183 mretunjayshahi[at]ireda[dot]in

Pallav Kapoor, Deputy General Manager & CRO 133 24347724 pallav[at]ireda[dot]in
Ravindra Tiwari, Senior Manager 727 ravindratiwari[at]ireda[dot]in
Miryala Jagadeesh, Deputy Manager 211 jagadeesh[at]ireda[dot]in

Compliance Department

B S Rajput- Projects

CRO Office

INDIAN RENEWABLE ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LIMITED
Registered Office:1st Floor, East Court, India Habitat Centre, Lodhi Road, New Delhi – 110 003

Tel: 24682206 to 19 | Fax: 2468 2202
Corporate Office: 3rd Floor, August Kranti Bhawan, Bhikaiji Cama Place, New Delhi – 110 066

Tel: 011 - 26717400 – 13 | Fax: 011 26717 416 | Email: cmd[at]ireda[dot]in www[dot]ireda[dot]in

CMD Secretariat

D(F) Secretariat

Vigilance Group

HR-Human Resource & Administration

Internal Audit Group



Sushant Kumar Dey, General Manager 129 24347715 skdey[at]ireda[dot]in
Wind, Solar, Hydro, GBI, Policy, National Bio Energy Scheme, IT & Branch Offices




